Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MP1-Class X1 440VAC Series)
■ 引用标准 Reference standards
GB/T6346.14-2015/ UL60384-14/VDE0565-1/ CSA E60384-14
IEC60384-14 /EN60384-14
■ 结构 Structure
介质：（金属化）聚丙烯膜

Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MP1-Class X1 440VAC Series)
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
成品编码
Part No.
等级
Class
电压
Voltage
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
MP1222K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0022 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1272K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0027 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1332K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0033 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1392K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0039 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1472K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0047 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1562K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0056 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1682K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0068 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1822K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0082 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1103K44B2R6** X1 440VAC 0.01 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP1123K44B3R6** X1 440VAC 0.012 10 6 12 7.5 0.6
MP1222K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0022 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1272K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0027 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1332K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0033 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1392K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0039 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1472K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0047 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1562K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0056 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1682K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0068 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1822K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.0082 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1103K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.01 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1123K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.012 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1153K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.015 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1183K44C2R6** X1 440VAC 0.018 13 5 11 10 0.6
MP1273K44C3R6** X1 440VAC 0.027 13 6 12 10 0.6
MP1223K44CDR6** X1 440VAC 0.023 12.5 5 13 10 0.6
MP1333K44CGR6** X1 440VAC 0.033 12.5 6 15.5 10 0.6
MP1103K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.01 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1123K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.012 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1153K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.015 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1183K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.018 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1223K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.022 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1273K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.027 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1333K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.033 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1393K44D2R8** X1 440VAC 0.039 18 6 12 15 0.8
MP1473K44DDR8** X1 440VAC 0.047 17.5 6 15.5 15 0.8
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MP1-Class X1 440VAC Series)
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
成品编码
Part No.
等级
Class
电压
Voltage
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
MP1563K44DDR8** X1 440VAC 0.056 17.5 6 15.5 15 0.8
MP1683K44DGR8** X1 440VAC 0.068 17.5 7 17.5 15 0.8
MP1823K44DGR8** X1 440VAC 0.082 17.5 7 17.5 15 0.8
MP1104K44DKR8** X1 440VAC 0.1 17.5 8 18.5 15 0.8
MP1124K44DNR8** X1 440VAC 0.12 17.5 9 19.5 15 0.8
MP1154K44DRR8** X1 440VAC 0.15 17.5 10 22.5 15 0.8
MP1184K44DRR8** X1 440VAC 0.18 17.5 10 22.5 15 0.8
MP1224K44DUR8** X1 440VAC 0.22 17.5 11 23.5 15 0.8
MP1393K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.039 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1473K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.047 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1563K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.056 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1683K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.068 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1823K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.082 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1104K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.1 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1124K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.12 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1154K44E2R8** X1 440VAC 0.15 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
MP1184K44E3R8** X1 440VAC 0.18 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
MP1224K44E3R8** X1 440VAC 0.22 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
MP1274K44E4R8** X1 440VAC 0.27 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
MP1334K44E5R8** X1 440VAC 0.33 26.5 11 20 22.5 0.8
MP1394K44E6R8** X1 440VAC 0.39 26.5 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
MP1474K44E7R8** X1 440VAC 0.47 26.5 13 23 22.5 0.8
MP1154K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.15 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1184K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.18 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1224K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.22 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1274K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.27 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1334K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.33 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1394K44F1R8** X1 440VAC 0.39 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
MP1474K44F2R8** X1 440VAC 0.47 31.5 13 21.5 27.5 0.8
MP1564K44F2R8** X1 440VAC 0.56 31.5 13 21.5 27.5 0.8
MP1684K44F3R8** X1 440VAC 0.68 31 14 25 27.5 0.8
MP1824K44F4R8** X1 440VAC 0.82 31.5 16 25.5 27.5 0.8
MP1105K44F5R8** X1 440VAC 1.0 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MP1-Class X1 440VAC Series)
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
成品编码
Part No.
等级
Class
电压
Voltage
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
MP1125K44F6R8** X1 440VAC 1.2 31 18 33 27.5 0.8
MP1155K44F6R8** X1 440VAC 1.5 31 18 33 27.5 0.8
MP1334K44S0R1** X1 440VAC 0.33 41 11 22 37.5 1.0
MP1394K44S0R1** X1 440VAC 0.39 41 11 22 37.5 1.0
MP1474K44S0R1** X1 440VAC 0.47 41 11 22 37.5 1.0
MP1564K44S0R1** X1 440VAC 0.56 41 11 22 37.5 1.0
MP1684K44S0R1** X1 440VAC 0.68 41 11 22 37.5 1.0
MP1824K44S1R1** X1 440VAC 0.82 41 12 26 37.5 1.0
MP1105K44S1R1** X1 440VAC 1.0 41 12 26 37.5 1.0
MP1125K44S2R1** X1 440VAC 1.2 41 14 28 37.5 1.0
MP1155K44S3R1** X1 440VAC 1.5 41 16 30 37.5 1.0
MP1185K44S4R1** X1 440VAC 1.8 41 17 32 37.5 1.0
MP1205K44S5R1** X1 440VAC 2.0 41 18.5 33.5 37.5 1.0
MP1225K44S5R1** X1 440VAC 2.2 41 18.5 33.5 37.5 1.0
MP1255K44S6R1** X1 440VAC 2.5 41 22 37 37.5 1.0
MP1275K44S6R1** X1 440VAC 2.7 41 22 37 37.5 1.0
MP1305K44S7R1** X1 440VAC 3.0 41 26 41 37.5 1.0
MP1335K44S7R1** X1 440VAC 3.3 41 26 41 37.5 1.0
MP1355K44S7R1** X1 440VAC 3.5 41 26 41 37.5 1.0
MP1395K44S7R1** X1 440VAC 3.9 41 26 41 37.5 1.0
MP1405K44S8R1** X1 440VAC 4.0 41 28 43 37.5 1.0
MP1455K44S9R1** X1 440VAC 4.5 42 30 45 37.5 1.0
MP1475K44S9R1** X1 440VAC 4.7 42 30 45 37.5 1.0
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
Note: We can customize the capacitors according to customers special requirements.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components